SWEDEMAN

= XTREME TRIATHLON »~
RESULTS 2024 (DRAFT)
YELLOW
Position RaceNumber Name
1 88 Erik Olsson
2 120 Hans Christian Tungesvik
3 28 Henk Galenkamp
4 11 Marcus Brandt
5 74 Ole Anders Ek Lundby
6 102 Lennart Schweser
7 122 Petr Vabrousek
8 16 frederick dahl
9 126 Patrik Viklund
10 129 Peik Wieland
11 97 Przemyslaw Rzepecki
12 40 Lars Wessel Hansen
13 48 Henrik Huhta
14 43 @yvind Hasli
15 113 Kristian Stautland
16 87 Carl Norell
17 107 Even Skuland
18 85 Marius Meisterplass Aam
19 119 Tom Berger Trondsen
20 121 Petri Tuomainen
21 51 Rolf Solheimdal Johansen
22 4 Jens Althaus
23 124 Vaidas Velutis
24 13 @ivind Bystrgm
25 46 Espen Hol
26 45 Simon Hicks
27 12 Karstein Brynestad
28 14 Stig Carlson
29 8 Patrick Dieter Bech-Dopping
30 33 Erik Grimstad
31 41 Jonas Harjula
32 115 Andreas Stramberg
33 24 @yvind O. Flaageng
34 49 Ragnhild Narvestad Hungnes

Category
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Club

Nordic Triathlon

Royal Sportsklubb / Team Medex
TVH

Nordic Triathlon & Endurance Club
DFI/Norconsult BIL

Titan Trilife Zlin
Team trivest/ Garda sikring

NTNUI
Run Collective Stockholm

Stockholm City Triathlon
Lillehammer ck

Stavanger Triathlon klubb
Terrible tuesdays
Kristiansand Triatlon klubb
Bergen Triathlon Club
Nordstrand triathlon/ Team COYS
IBD Triathlon

Trondheim Triatlonklubb
KTT 01

TRItonas

Kolbotn SK

N/A
Oslofjord Triatlon
Bergen Triathlon Club

Trondheim Triatlonklubb

12 IF Triathlon

Oslofjord Triatlon

Bergen Triathlon Club / Equinor BIL
Ol Triatlon

Course
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Race Time
11:33:16
12:14:00
12:43:22
12:54:07
12:57:50
13:00:27
13:11:20
13:13:16
13:18:15
13:30:20
13:51:36
13:54:55
14:04:56
14:11:51
14:28:00
14:32:36
14:33:12
14:33:23
14:34:03
14:42:59
14:44:30
14:49:18
14:50:14
14:54:54
14:56:32
15:02:44
15:02:51
15:06:09
15:14:35
15:15:22
15:15:44
15:17:07
15:20:11
15:21:46

Swim
01:00:53
00:56:48
00:56:29
01:04:26
01:11:57
01:00:40
01:02:35
01:15:26
01:08:32
01:00:42
01:18:03
01:11:45
01:15:22
01:12:07
01:16:51
01:09:51
01:13:35
01:17:58
01:11:35
01:07:48
01:26:15
01:08:44
01:11:43
01:04:20
01:09:43
01:11:16
01:39:22
01:25:00
01:12:58
01:07:20
01:13:28
01:11:53
01:25:55
01:25:31

Tl
00:05:55
00:04:56
00:06:35
00:04:24
00:06:48
00:09:57
00:09:19
00:07:03
00:06:54
00:05:34
00:08:14
00:07:35
00:08:41
00:08:38
00:13:05
00:08:05
00:15:08
00:08:52
00:09:15
00:07:00
00:10:21
00:10:27
00:12:48
00:09:07
00:09:40
00:11:29
00:07:55
00:09:50
00:11:43
00:08:04
00:09:37
00:11:53
00:11:37
00:06:21

Bike
05:17:58
05:25:30
05:35:33
05:51:40
05:59:50
05:59:36
05:56:39
05:51:07
06:17:26
06:30:08
05:59:02
06:05:04
06:43:18
06:41:39
06:29:26
05:48:50
06:51:22
06:17:08
06:02:34
06:22:10
06:51:58
06:28:14
06:22:18
06:33:16
06:51:19
06:35:37
06:30:21
06:12:23
07:22:07
06:30:59
07:05:00
06:38:28
06:45:50
06:46:05

T2
00:03:34
00:00:53
00:04:01
00:00:37
00:05:32
00:06:59
00:03:01
00:03:55
00:05:31
00:02:02
00:02:49
00:03:52
00:04:32
00:03:59
00:07:39
00:04:17
00:12:03
00:06:57
00:05:50
00:05:57
00:04:10
00:05:03
00:08:03
00:09:01
00:10:27
00:19:54
00:03:19
00:05:58
00:08:32
00:03:41
00:04:35
00:11:37
00:04:36
00:02:27

Run
05:04:56
05:45:53
06:00:44
05:53:00
05:33:43
05:43:15
05:59:46
05:55:45
05:39:52
05:51:54
06:23:28
06:26:39
05:53:03
06:05:28
06:20:59
07:21:33
06:01:04
06:42:28
07:04:49
07:00:04
06:11:46
06:56:50
06:55:22
06:59:10
06:35:23
06:44:28
06:41:54
07:12:58
06:19:15
07:25:18
06:43:04
07:03:16
06:52:13
07:01:22

X-Points
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

55
15

54
35
61
21
95
123
69
34
37
98
39
58

52
67
110
62
131
32
94

79
105
125

89
127

38
91
75
118
56
47
111
23
29
116
86
70
106
117

72
90
65
57
68
130

Aki Karjalainen
Sigbjern Daasvatn
jon hegre

Pal Kamfjord
Arthur Guillien
Didrik Krohg
Holger End
Wilhelm Rge
Vegard Vagene
Alessio Leo
Irmantas Grubinskas
Natasha Hagen
Mia Saarni

Malin Hamnered
Sebastian Koldéus
Aaron Adcock

Erik Johansson
Lukas Larsson
Jesper Soderback
Marcin Krotkiewski
Charles Zeblita
Ole Gjestemoen
0Odd Magne Rad
Sten Askvik
Magnus Rgdal Martinussen
Cato Skaugrud
Pekka Viita

Fredric @steby
kristian waegger
Herman Bauer
Zach Halmstad
Andrzej Plocieniak
Erik Maastad

Fink Tor Christopher
JanTore Karlsen
Nathan Holden
Joakim Stéhl
Daniel Fischmann
Alexander Gatter
Terje Systad

JOSE LUIS MENDOZA ANDREU
Geir andre Lie
Aurimas Skirgaila
Rolf Kristian Tangen
Julian Adams
scott linfoot
Tuomas Peltola
Herman Langedrag
Ivan Kelleher

Marc Leclercq
Benoit Wilmet

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

X-tri Lahti
OtralL
Ceres / Bjerk-Lind Bygg

Argon18 Tri team Norway/Nanset Triathlon/ABAX

Triseeland Biel

Bergen Triathlon club
Cicli Stefanelli Triathlon
Panev?Zys triathlon club
Team far & datter

Team Kungalv
Stockholm City Triathlon
Ursus REM

121F

Ljusdal Running Club
Asker Triathlon Klubb
Lone Star Runner

Bergen Triathlon Club
Tromsg Triathlonklubb
Kristiansand Triathlonklubb
SKRye 15

Helsinki Triathlon

Sutton London

Fgrde CK
Raufoss&Gjavik sykkelklubb
Sellars Elite Coaching

Idrottsmottagningen Sports Club

JsC
ASV Hegge
Gigaboks

Team Sinsen Racing

Vilniaus b?gimo klubas
Helgelandsmoen Triathlonklubb
Team MK

Turun Urheiluliitto

Cork Tri Club aka Team Awesome

TRIARDENT
LS TRITEAM

Yellow
Yellow
White

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

15:21:54
15:22:49
15:29:35
15:30:19
15:37:01
15:38:22
15:45:17
15:46:19
15:54:31
16:02:50
16:03:03
16:06:58
16:07:35
16:10:07
16:30:55
16:33:00
16:33:58
16:34:00
16:34:52
16:36:47
16:40:45
16:41:20
16:44:07
16:45:13
16:48:41
16:55:32
17:00:43
17:00:56
17:03:27
17:04:55
17:08:49
17:12:41
17:16:19
17:18:10
17:27:44
17:32:27
17:40:36
17:44:11
17:50:52
17:56:43
17:57:35
18:04:29
18:12:04
18:26:04
18:39:40
18:42:38
19:30:28
19:36:15
20:15:21
20:18:21
20:18:24

01:03:16
01:20:44
01:14:59
01:22:20
01:08:29
01:21:06
01:13:49
01:53:54
01:35:43
01:08:58
01:14:15
01:11:25
01:27:12
01:21:39
01:31:53
01:10:08
01:11:09
01:16:07
01:29:03
01:09:37
01:11:42
01:25:27
01:31:59
01:07:24
01:44:08
01:18:14

01:26:09
01:15:30
01:17:41
01:22:06
01:25:13
01:00:56
01:13:22
01:25:38
01:21:43
01:17:25
01:11:30
01:13:32
01:17:53
01:09:02
01:38:59
01:08:15
01:32:44
01:02:33
01:14:00
01:16:24
01:36:39
01:10:35
01:16:17
01:14:10

00:10:37
00:12:46
00:15:52
00:07:39
00:09:33
00:12:03
00:12:18
00:08:09
00:13:42
00:09:47
00:11:48
00:07:44
00:10:49
00:09:46
00:16:52
00:12:51
00:08:07
00:08:01
00:10:08
00:12:04
00:11:27
00:13:03
00:08:43
00:09:27
00:13:18
00:18:20
01:26:49
00:09:29
00:12:33
00:14:45
00:14:24
00:12:09
00:07:42
00:10:28
00:11:26
00:06:23
00:15:40
00:10:45
00:12:19
00:09:33
00:16:18
00:12:17
00:11:58
00:12:07
00:11:30
00:17:03
00:16:56
00:24:11
00:11:18
00:13:45
00:13:09

06:33:42
06:52:08
06:23:54
06:22:04
06:40:48
06:37:06
06:35:08
06:31:05
06:29:04
06:05:07
07:08:07
07:36:16
07:10:26
07:33:13
08:15:30
07:17:45
06:51:07
06:45:58
06:59:28
06:52:31
07:08:43
06:46:17
07:15:52
07:08:50
06:13:10
06:52:32
07:35:03
06:43:50
06:51:21
07:07:11
07:12:47
07:00:49
07:26:15
06:59:27
07:36:17
07:44:09
06:55:08
07:24:51
07:08:59
07:19:15
08:03:56
07:21:32
07:45:20
07:28:26
06:52:04
07:32:24
07:35:43
06:34:44
07:27:45
07:56:48
07:36:39

00:08:22
00:10:28
00:06:31
00:02:36
00:08:51
00:07:05
00:09:29
00:05:30
00:05:33
00:03:33
00:14:11
00:05:07
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:08:10
00:13:23
00:07:14
00:07:28
00:10:50
00:12:49
00:11:03
00:08:30
00:06:23
00:08:27
00:06:28
00:08:42
00:06:11
00:05:18
00:08:38
00:18:04
00:06:40
00:07:32
00:07:17
00:12:56
00:06:13
00:07:37
00:08:05
00:14:08
00:08:18
00:05:32
00:10:03
00:08:12
00:12:34
00:05:02
00:19:38
00:05:55
00:09:21
00:16:35
00:12:43
00:11:42
00:10:46

07:25:57
06:46:43
07:28:19
07:35:40
07:29:20
07:21:02
07:34:33
07:07:41
07:30:29
08:35:25
07:14:42
07:06:26
07:12:47
06:59:07
06:18:30
07:38:53
08:16:21
08:16:26
07:45:23
08:09:46
07:57:50
08:08:03
07:41:10
08:11:05
08:31:37
08:17:44
07:52:40
08:36:10
08:35:25
08:07:14
08:12:52
08:26:58
08:34:09
08:41:57
08:08:10
08:12:35
09:04:18
08:42:57
09:07:44
09:04:30
08:18:16
08:43:29
08:53:57
09:07:45
10:13:55
09:33:16
10:12:04
10:44:06
11:13:00
10:39:49
11:03:40

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200



WHITE

Position

DNF
DNF
DNF

RaceNumber
96
71
50
25

3
108
128

10
80
17
103
18
9
93
100
64

76
36
83

Name

Yvette Roth
Nora Line
Bastin Jeltema
Trude Flatds
Britta Alstad
Erik Skuland
Erik Wahlstrom
Stephen Brady
Ondrej Matej
Arnaud Dalais
Burak Seyid
tim dare

Ggran Strand Blavik
Francois Raux

Viktor Emanuel Sanden Espedal

Maximilian Ladwig

James Marshall
Esa Gustafsson
Alf Rune Planting Mathisen

Category
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Club

Trimate sk

Ignite

WM Triself/Jeltema Sport
Triton Lillestram

Jarfalla triathlon
Kristiansand Triathlon
Norrképing Triathlon

Fester Triathlon Team

JSC

SKOl trening og helse

TRIing FINNS
Kvalsund Arctic Runners

Course

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

White
White
White

Race Time

15:22:43
15:25:07
15:48:41
15:50:48
15:52:48
16:01:38
16:03:36
16:31:51
16:36:55
16:45:42
16:52:01
16:58:54
17:10:56
17:14:56
17:42:19
17:59:40

Swim
01:15:39
01:26:04
01:10:18
01:35:14

01:20:53
01:16:26
01:22:26
01:25:44
01:12:04
01:33:29
01:11:56
02:19:40
01:16:43
01:40:49
01:27:27

01:44:42
01:15:54
01:16:00

Tl
00:08:04
00:11:18
00:13:32
00:19:11
01:43:57
00:14:40
00:12:32
00:12:59
00:14:04
00:16:04
00:19:08
00:11:44
00:12:41
00:10:45
00:12:44
00:11:40

00:16:05
00:10:50
00:08:57

Bike
07:23:16
08:13:51
07:54:47
07:46:54
07:52:46
06:55:56
07:40:15
08:16:03
07:48:28
08:26:01
08:28:39
07:57:59
08:19:47
07:52:03
09:19:32
09:33:55

08:49:16
07:35:10
06:56:23

T2
00:13:09
00:06:15
00:08:01
00:07:21
00:07:13
00:17:57
00:08:23
00:09:36
00:11:59
00:12:24
00:12:03
00:07:42
00:16:50
00:10:27
00:14:17
00:13:02

00:08:12
00:06:23
00:07:37

Run
06:22:35
05:27:39
06:22:03
06:02:08
06:08:52
07:12:12
06:46:00
06:30:47
06:56:40
06:39:09
06:18:42
07:29:33
06:01:58
07:44:58
06:14:57
06:33:36

X-Points
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

50
50
50



